The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: BLUEPRINT FRAMEWORK 2025-08-01 to 2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $977.37
2025-08-04  Fiscal sponsorship fee for 7/28 to 8/3 txn d7HYG6A -$4.90 $972.47
2025-08-04  Invoice to Pyro Inc. txn EyHwOpq $101.00 $1,073.47
2025-08-05 Donation from Lezetho txn mAHZR87 $1.00 $1,074.47
2025-08-06  Donation from Yoda txn EyHwnzn $80.65 $1,155.12
2025-08-06 Donation from Hamza txn PVHGYaK $21.51 $1,176.63
2025-08-06 Donation from Kaden Mielitz txn ZeH9bXg $5.38 $1,182.01
2025-08-07 Donation from Jelco txn JxHEZ29 $5.00 $1,187.01
2025-08-08 Donation from BeamHost txn gnHJY7P $53.77 $1,240.78
2025-08-10  Cloudflare txn 78HyYEV -$15.00 $1,225.78
2025-08-11 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 8/4 to 8/10 txn yXHYdzV -$18.78 $1,207.00
2025-08-20 Tebex Wallet txn OXH62ZQ $177.93 $1,384.93
2025-08-21 OVHcloud txn p5Ho099 -$21.22 $1,363.71
2025-08-21 Invoice to SLASHN SERVICES PTE. LTD. txn VOHgYOm $100.00 $1,463.71
2025-08-25 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 8/18 to 8/24 txn 78HyzQb -$19.46 $1,444.25
2025-08-27 Shots.so txn 78Hnprg -$15.00 $1,429.25
2025-08-27  Donation from Ditmar txn GkHzydY $20.00 $1,449.25
2025-08-29 GitHub Sponsors txn EyHPmnp $11.13 $1,460.38
2025-08-30  Pyro Inc. txn BZH80VZ -$8.00 $1,452.38

WITHDRAWN: $102.36. DEPOSITED: $577.37. $1,452.38

Blueprint Framework is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.
The above transactions are from Blueprint Framework's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



